CUSTOMERS ARE REQUESTED TO ADVICE US OF ANY ALLERGIES TO
SPECIFIC FOOD SUBSTANCES.

Please note that nuts, gluten, dairy, shellfish and other allergens are present in our kitchen. We cannot
guarantee that they are not present in any of the food we cook. Please ask for our Allergens Menu Chart,
for a full breakdown of dish ingredients.

VEGETARIAN = v FLANT BASED = pb CoNTAINS NUTS =n lot CoNTAINING GLUTEN INGREDIENTS = ncgi
(GLuten FRee OrTion = gfo

IF YOUR ALLERGY IS SO SEVERE AS TO CAUSE YOU DISCOMFORT OR HARM,
PLEASE DO NOT EAT OUR FOQOD.

J

EST. 1998

ALTY DO

-BAR & BISTRO-

(

SALTY FurrY MENU

£10




10
L]
°|2
34e ) %
el3
33e o3
Se
4
32 ° ol4
S
7o
3le el5

6

.
( (c/ ((( v

°
25

I\}

I\).
9,
)
9,
%)

o,
De
(=)

My NAME 18 :-

ol ]

EST. 1998

SALTY DO

-BAR & BISTRO-

My Doa $ NAME 15:-

To DRINK

Glass of Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice

Cordial or

Milk

Mineral Water

MAIN COURSE

Pasta & Creamy Tomato Sauce

Battered Fish Goujons, Vegetables & Chunky Hand Cut Chips

Home Made Chicken Popcorn, Vegetables & Chunky Hand Cut Chips or Rice
Mild Coconut Chicken Curry & Rice ncgi

Steak & Chunky Hand Cut Chips ncgi

DESSERT

Scoop of Ice Cream or Sorbet ncgi
Eton Mess ncgi

All “Puppy” meals are served simply with little or no garnish

We will do our best to accommodate your special requests.




